39191000  11.00SELF ADHESIVE PLASTIC TAPE*

BICROMATE

50.00  550.00  99.00 18.00  649.00

MTR.  0.00
 8

54071095  725.00NYLOBOLT CLOTH

140/46''-4.16''

4.40  3190.00  159.50 5.00  3349.50

0.00
 9

996793  50.00PACKAGING SERVICES  2.00  100.00  18.00 18.00  118.00

10760.00

For MONA SCREENS

9470.00

RS. TEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

1289.90

114.40

Discount  0.00

IGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

PRAVIN ROADWAYSTransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date : No. of Cases :1665/2 16-12-2025 2